Legal Information

Privacy Policy

Introduction

This privacy policy ("Privacy Policy") governs the data collection practices used by Chopin Chrome Extension by Gaël Hugo. This Privacy Policy is provided to make important disclosures on how or why we collect, share and use our users' information. Our users' privacy is important to us. We encourage you to read the Privacy Policy carefully prior to using our Chopin Chrome extension and use it to make informed decisions.

IF YOU OBJECT TO THESE TERMS PLEASE DO NOT ACCESS OR USE THE EXTENSION IN ANY MANNER. UNINSTALLING THIS EXTENSION WILL REMOVE ALL LOCALLY STORED DATA.

What Information Do We Collect?

The Chopin Chrome extension uses Google Analytics to collect non-personally identifiable information via the user's use of the Chopin Chrome extension.

Non-Personally Identifiable Information collected through your use of the browser extension includes:

Page clicks only.

How is the Data Used?

This extension uses the non-personally identifiable usage statistics in aggregate to help improve user experience.

How is the Data Shared?

We share non-personally identifiable usage statistics in aggregate with our partners and sponsors including Google Arts & Culture.

User Submitted content

There's no user generated or submitted data other than page clicks

Opt out right

You may opt out of the automatic collection, use and sharing of non-personally identifiable information by uninstalling this extension.

User Rights

Please note that, unless you instruct us otherwise, we retain the information we collect for 14 months. If you object to the aforesaid collection, use and share of data, please uninstall or disable the Chopin Chrome extension immediately from your device.

Minors

We do not collect or solicit personal information from minors.

Changes to this policy

We will continue to update our policies and practices as needed. We will notify you of any changes to our Privacy Policy by posting any changes here. If we do, you'll see that the date at the top of this Privacy Policy has changed.

How to contact us

If you have any questions about our privacy policies and practice, please contact us at gael@onemorestud.io